




10/14/2022 - P/U all improvements. MO

Block 40Lot # 20

Describe:

Plat # 86-04 Tract Doc # Rec. District 318 - Valdez

Parcel
#

Zone

7030-040-020-0

C

Us
e

C - Commercial

Service
Area

V
al

1180City
Number
Mobile Home
#

Land
Size

Improvement
Size

630 SF

Legal Description

Tax Year 2023

Year Built

Basement
Size

Garage
Size

Actual1995

RetailBuilding
Use

16Effective Age

Property Information

217 N HARBOR DR

CURRENT OWNER Property Identification

Fee SimpleTaxable
Interest

Date recorded

$30,200 $114,100Fee Simple $83,9002023 $114,100 $0
$30,200 $65,700Fee Simple $35,5002022 $65,700 $0
$30,200 $65,700Fee Simple $35,5002021 $65,700 $0

PROPERTY HISTORY
Taxable ValueLand ImprovementTaxable InterestYear Assessed Value Exempt Value

NOTES

6,048 SF

GREGORY P KERN DBA FISH CENTRAL
11701 WAGNER ST ANCHORAGE AK 99516



All None

NeutralViewPublic road

LevelTopo ClearedVegetatio
n

TypicalSoil

Site Improvements Total

6,048Site Area SF

Frontage

Typical Water Sewer Telephone Electric

Ft

6,048 X $5.00 $30,240
X =

Total $30,2006,048

X

SF

SF

SF

 Comments

SF

Description Area ValueUnit Value

=

=

Fee Value:

X =SF

Adj.

Comments

Access

Utilities

Market Neighborhood

SITE IMPROVEMENTS

 LAND DETAIL

LQC

Other Improvements

The Total Fee Value

Income Value =

Total Residential
$83,900Total Commercial

$83,900Total Improvements

Total Property Value

Comments

FEE VALUE SUMMARY

SUMMARY FEE SIMPLE VALUATION

Land & Site imp

VALUATION CHECK

$114,100/630 SF Indicates $181.11 Value/SF GBA

NOI Ratio = NOI /  =

Valued By Date ValuedMartins Onskulis 10/6/2022Date InspectedInspected By

$30,200

$114,100

 EXEMPTION DETAIL

PFD QualifierStatus Date AppliedDate Decided



COMMERCIAL

EXTRAS

Extra Lump Sums Total

Extra Improvements Total

Comments

630 ??$55SF

Shop
FinishedD Wood Frame

980 ??$17SF

SF
Retail 1,176 $93,786?$55SFFinished

SF

Additional Adjustment

TotalMain Commercial
Building

$80
$24
$80

Finished
50%
50%
50%

Lump Sum Total

Retail SF

SF

SF

SF

Total

Shop
Retail

FactorBase Value Unit Value % Good Net ValueArea RCNStatusDescriptionFloor/Use Area-SF

Q4 -
Average

Quality

RetailBuilding Use

Height FT

Building Class

WoodExterior Walls Stories Avg. perimeter

OilHeat Fuel Forced AirHeat Type

Units

Sprinklerd Elevator

D Wood Frame Year Built 1995

Effective
Age

16

55Total Life

Condition

Description Main Commercial
Building

SF

C4 -
Average

$25,121
$11,865
$46,893

$83,900

Actual

Tax Year 2023217 N HARBOR DR
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